INPUT VOLTAGE:1200VDC
SPV SERIES
NEW POWER SOURCES 200-1200VDC OVERWIDE AND
OVERHIGH INPUT VOLTAGE ISOLATION CONVERTER
SPV series are 200-1200VDC input voltage regulated DC-DC converter. It
features ultra-high input voltage, high efficiency, high reliability, it can be widely
used in PV power generation and high voltage inverter occasion, provide a
stable operating voltage to the load equipment. Its own multiple protection

● High reliability, long life, three years warranty
● Offer custom products
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
SPV05-27B05
SELECTION GUIDE
Output
Model Package
Input Voltage
Range (VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
Isolation
Voltage
(VDC)
Efficiency
(%,Typ)
Ripple&
noise
(Max.)
SPV05-27B05 5 1000 73
SPV10-27B05 5 2000 75
SPV10-27B09 9 1111 78
SPV10-27B24
74.0x52.0x28.0mm 200～1200
24 420
4000
83
100mV
INTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range  200～1200VDC
Input Current
SPV05 models
SPV10 models
200VDC
34mA(Typ.)
66mA (Typ.)
600VDC
12mA (Typ.)
22mA (Typ.)
1200VDC
9mA (Typ.)
14mA (Typ.)
Inrush Current
200VDC
8A (Typ.)
600VDC
12A (Typ.)
1200VDC
25A (Typ.)
External input fuse  1A Slow blow
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Output voltage accuracy  ±1% (Typ.)    ±2% (Typ.)
Line regulation  ±0.5% (Typ.)    ±1% (Typ.)